Bus

Bus FlixBus Ankara - Van

Direction
Ankara, Ankara bus station — Van

24 stops

Open route schedule

Ankara, Ankara bus station

Kayas, Kayas Caliskan

Elmadag, Elmadag bus station

Kirikkale, Kirikkale bus station

Kirsehir, Kirsehir bus station

Mucur, Mucur bus station

Mucur, Can Kapadokya rest station

Kayseri, Kayseri bus station

Pinarbasi, Pinarbasi merkez

Gurun, Aktas rest station

GUrdn, Gardn bus station

Darende, Darende bus station

Malatya, Malatya bus station

Elazig, Elazig bus station

Kovancilar, Kovancilar bus station

Bingél, Bingdl bus station

Yikseller rest station

Solhan, Solhan bus station

Mus, Mus bus station

Guroymak, Gilroymak bus station

Bitlis, Bitlis bus station

Route schedule
Ankara, Ankara bus station — Van

Go to website

Monday 10:00
Tuesday 10:00
Wednesday 10:00
Thursday 10:00
Friday 10:00
Saturday 10:00
Sunday 10:00
Route info
Direction: Ankara, Ankara bus station
Stops: 24
Trip Duration: 19 hour 45 min
Maldova ekl I PIYTION PocTos-Ha-
XepcoH NoHy
Ogeca S AcT)
Galati 55 A
i
AGon=stanta Cesactonons
Hansuie
Bapra Coum !
Bnagukapkas Aazecenos
AeypEaC bagamonggemm
: @
Istanbul AUy qanmnbin
= Sakarya ; Ordu Trabzon
Bursa Anara = corum Sivas Cusjuiunw b Azarbay
Jalikesir Kltahya EEAiELm
Tir Afyonkarahisar 1
Konya Malay Diyarbakir
Aydin Denizli
Antalya Adana Gaziantep Matdig P
b 1 S Sgma
Hatay q'_q_)JI ol )
Kompoc o, \
- Kibris RS Wi g8 a8 fulaSys Olaan
o Ll ppany oliiiilo)s
wilpadl .'Eai.}- sbl =
L wgdll
T ® OpenStrdatilap contribttors

FlixBus — Ankara - Van

BusMViaps


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-13024450
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-13024450
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-13024450

Tatvan, Tatvan bus station

Gevas, Gevas bus station

Van



Direction
Van — Ankara, Ankara bus station

25 stops

Open route schedule

Van

Gevas, Gevas bus station

Tatvan, Tatvan bus station

Bitlis, Bitlis bus station

Guroymak, Gliroymak bus station

Mus, Mus bus station

Solhan, Solhan bus station

Yikseller rest station

Bingdl, Bingdl bus station

Karakogan, Karakogan merkez

Kovancilar, Kovancilar bus station

Elazig, Elazi§ bus station

Malatya, Malatya bus station

Darende, Darende bus station

Gurln, Aktas rest station

GUrdn, Gardn bus station

Pinarbasi, Pinarbasi merkez

Kayseri, Kayseri bus station

Mucur, Mucur bus station

Mucur, Can Kapadokya rest station

Kirsehir, Kirsehir bus station

Kirikkale, Kirikkale bus station

Elmadag, Elmadag bus station

Kayas, Kayas Caliskan

Ankara, Ankara bus station

Route schedule
Van — Ankara, Ankara bus station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Van
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 21 hour 5 min

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-13024450

FlixBus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Gurun

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



